51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Ul5 : Départ 12h30 pour 6 tours (33,84 km)

DJERBI
MARX ORDA
PROVOST
SOROURI
DELEBECQUE
MOREAU
DELETANG
BIGEU
DUVERGER
HUGUENOT

GUICHARD BLANCHARD

CHAVANEL

DEFOULOUNOUX

MICHEL
BOSSIS
BOURON
BLONDEAU
CAMAIL
MOREAU

Sacha
Alexandre
Nino
Lyan
Louis
Max
Josselin
Yanis
Enzo
Tom
Hugo
Hugo
Titouan
Léo
Tom
Victoire
Paul
Timéo
Ewen

Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
V Naintré
UCC Vivonne
UCC Vivonne
UCC Vivonne

US Chauvigny C
AC Chatellerault

UC Confolens

UAL Rochefoucauld

Angouléme VC
VC Saintais
UC Martizay

ASPTT Chéateauroux
Orléans Loiret Cyclisme

U15-2
U15-2
U15-2
U15-2
uU15-2
U15-1
U15-1
U15-2
U15-1
U15-1
u15-2
U15-2
U15-1
U15-2
U15-2
Fem U17-1
U15-2
u15-2
U15-1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Ul7 : Départ 14h00 pour 12 tours (67,68 km)

BRIMAUD
CHOLLET
GRIMAL
GUIMPIER
TEXIER
RAIMOND
DEFOULOUNOUX
ARNEAU
MEISSE
LECOANET
FARJEAUDOUX
COET
BUCHMANN MERIOT
DELAUNAY
FORMEAU
BOUCHET
DUPUY
FOUCAULT
BRETON
BIGOT
DUVAL PROUTIERE
JOLLY
SARTIS
LE BERRE
JAMIN
MARCELIN
BONNIN

Dimitri
Tom
Robin
Rayan
Yannis
Juline
Noeline
Enzo
Valentin
Théo
Theo
Tom
Martin
Owen
Evan
Lubin
Simon
Timéo
Enzo
Antoine
Clément
Bastien
Noa
Jules
Danilo
Jules
Gatien

Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
UV Poitiers
UC Confolens
UAL Rochefoucauld
Angouléme VC
CRC Limoges 87
EC Ambazac
VC Saintais
VC Blancois
ASPTT Chateauroux
AC Bas Berry
CS Chinonais
CS Chinonais
CS Chinonais
VS Monnaie
UC Joué les Tours
UC Joué les Tours
UC Joué les Tours
UC Joué les Tours
US St Pierre Corps

Pble Cycliste Saumur

SC du Périgord
UC Gradignan

uU17-1
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
U17-1
Fem U17-2
Fem U17-1
u17-1
u17-1
u17-1
u17-2
u17-2
u17-2
u17-2
u17-1
u17-1
u17-2
U17-1
U17-1
u17-2
u17-1
u17-2
u17-2
u17-1
u17-2
u17-1
u17-1
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21
22
23

Access 1-2 : Départ 16h00 pour 13 tours (73,32 km)

BECHENNEC
CHAMBON
CARON
MIMAULT
COTIER
MIGNON
LECOANET
DELAUNAY
COIQUIL
FOUCAULT

BOUILLAC
VANLITSENBURGH
MARTIN

Jordan
Cyrille
Nathan
Pierre
Alexis
Nathan
Eric
Yannick
Frédéric
Cyril

Franck
Maxime
Yves

Cycle Poitevin
Cycle Poitevin
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
AC Chétellerault
VC Loudun
CRC Limoges 87
ASPTT Chateauroux
CS Chinonais
CS Chinonais

AC Chatellerault
CS Chinonais
Individuel

Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1
Acc 1

Acc 2
Acc 2
Acc 2

31
32
33
34
35
36

41
42
43
44
45

Access 3-4 : Départ 16h02 pour 11 tours (62,04 km)

DEMUTH
MOREAU
RAIMOND
TRANCHANT
LARPE
HERISSE

COTIER
LIENART
LETANG
MARTON
HERIN

Arnaud
Frédéric
Francois
Gregory
Michel
Léonie

David
Cyrille
Bruno
Romuald
Christophe

Cycle Poitevin
UV Poitiers
UV Poitiers
AC Chatellerault
Girondins Bordeaux

Guidon Crochu Veigné

Cycle Poitevin
AC Chétellerault
VC Loudun
CA Civray
AC Limoges BP

Acc 3
Acc 3
Acc 3
Acc 3
Acc 3
Fem Acc 3

Acc 4
Acc 4
Acc 4
Acc 4
Acc 4



